2-Mbit (128K x 16) Static RAM
CY62137CV30/33 MoBL®
CY62137CV MoBL®
Features
• Very high speed
— 55 ns
• Temperature Ranges
— Industrial: - 40°C to + 85°C

L H H H L High-Z Output Disabled Active (ICC)
L H H L H High-Z Output Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62137CV30LL-55BVI 51-85150 48-ball FBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm) Industrial
CY62137CV30LL-55BVXI 48-ball FBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm) (Pb-free)
CY62137CV33LL-55BVI 48-ball FBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm)
70 CY62137CV30LL-70BAI 51-85096 48-ball FBGA (7 x 7 x 1.2 mm) Industrial
CY62137CV30LL-70BVI 51-85150 48-ball FBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm)
CY62137CVSL-70BAI 51-85096 48-ball FBGA (7 x 7 x 1.2 mm)
CY62137CVSL-70BAXI 48-ball FBGA (7 x 7 x 1.2 mm) (Pb-free)
CY62137CV30LL-70BAE 51-85096 48-ball FBGA (7 x 7 x 1.2 mm) Automotive
CY62137CV30LL-70BVE 51-85150 48-ball FBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm)
CY62137CV30LL-70BVXE 48-ball FBGA (6 x 8 x 1 mm) (Pb-free)
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts
Document #: 38-05201  Rev. *G Page 10 of 13
[+] Feedback
 CY62137CV30/33 MoBL®
CY62137CV MoBL®
Package Diagrams
G
F
E